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Polycarbonate Food Pan Covers - Clear

* Polycarbonate * Ideal for cold food displays *« Temperatures

from -40°C to 100°C

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item Number Description
852100 Solid
852101 Notched
852200 Solid
852201 Notched
852300 Solid
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Size

1/1 Size

1/1 Size

1/2 Size

1/2 Size

1/3 Size

Colour Range

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Brand

Trenton

Trenton

Trenton

Trenton

Trenton

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate
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Iltem Img

Item Number Description
852301 Notched
852400 Solid
852401 Notched
852600 Solid
852601 Notched
852900 Solid
852901 Notched
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Size

1/3 Size

1/4 Size

1/4 Size

1/6 Size

1/6 Size
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Colour Range

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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Clear
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Trenton

Trenton

Trenton

Trenton
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Trenton

Trenton

office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 12/03/2026

Material

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate
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Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate
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