

trenton

Polycarbonate Food Pan Covers - Clear

trenton

• Polycarbonate • Ideal for cold food displays • Temperatures from -40°C to 100°C



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Size	Colour Range	Brand	Material
	<u>852100</u>	Solid	1/1 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852101</u>	Notched	1/1 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852200</u>	Solid	1/2 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852201</u>	Notched	1/2 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852300</u>	Solid	1/3 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Size	Colour Range	Brand	Material
	<u>852301</u>	Notched	1/3 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852400</u>	Solid	1/4 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852401</u>	Notched	1/4 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852600</u>	Solid	1/6 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852601</u>	Notched	1/6 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852900</u>	Solid	1/9 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate
	<u>852901</u>	Notched	1/9 Size	Clear	Trenton	Polycarbonate